     TECHNICAL MANUAL
Rebar Connection System
VERSION -Apr-18
alterations reserved                                                                          Apr-18 Page 1
REBAR CONNECTION SYSTEM
     TECHNICAL MANUAL

Thread Diam. D Thickness
M [mm] [mm]
KU-02-M12 46050 M12 50 2
KU-02-M16 47113 M16 50 2
KU-02-M20 47114 M20 50 2
KU-02-M24 47115 M24 50 2
The nailing plates KU-02 are made of plastic and used for fixing the PSA or PSAD reinforcement coupler to the formwork with
nails. These are suitable for fixing the PSA reinforcement coupler at the surface of the concrete units.
PLASTIC NAILING PLATE KU-10
The nailing plates KU-10 are used for fixing the anchors and the lifting sockets to the formwork with nails. The fixing flange
ensures a minimal recess around the head of the anchor. The recess is filled with fine concrete for protection against corrosion.
KU-10 Product no.
Thread Diam. D Diam. d s
Color
M [mm] [mm] [mm]
KU-10-M12 63246 12 47 37 10 Red RAL 3020
KU-10-M16 63256 16 47 37 10 Grey RAL 7043
KU-10-M20 63257 20 60 50 10 Green RAL 6024
KU-10-M24 63258 24 60 50 10 Blue RAL 5017
KU-10-M30 63259 30 73 63 10 Night blue RAL 5022
KU-10-M36 63260 36 73 63 10 Orange RAL 2009
KU-10-M42 63261 42 96 86 12 Brown RAL 8001
KU-10-M52 63262 52 96 86 12 Black RAL 9017
The plastic nailing plates KU-10 are nailed to formwork. Using forming wax on the nailing plate makes it easier to remove and
screw on anchor or fixing insert. The anchor must be fastened to the reinforcement by suitable means so that it does not move
during concreting. After stripping, unscrew.
     TECHNICAL MANUAL
Rebar Connection System
VERSION -Apr-18
alterations reserved                                                                          Apr-18 Page 26
INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSTALLING KU-10
STEEL MAGNETIC PLATE - TPM
The plates with magnets TPM are used for fixing the anchors and the lifting sockets to the steel formwork. The fixing flange
ensures a minimal recess around the head of the anchor. When using this magnetic recess former, it is very important that the
surface of the formwork is clean. The recess is filled with fine concrete for protection against corrosion.
TPM-10 Product no.
Thread Diam.  D s
M [mm] [mm]
TPM-10-M12 47246 12 47 10
TPM-10-M16 48160 16 47 10
TPM-10-M20 48161 20 56 10
TPM-10-M24 48162 24 56 10
TPM-10-M30 47380 30 71 10
TPM-10-M36 48163 36 71 10
TPM-10-M42 48164 42 96 12
TPM-10-M52 48165 52 96 12
Note: the magnets have high strength so, please be careful with your hands when you mount it on the steel formwork.
     TECHNICAL MANUAL
Rebar Connection System
VERSION -Apr-18